0201
PC
O
M
PC
O
M
Embedded Controller

MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTFEATURES
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension 84 x 55mm
Power DC IN +4.75VDC to +20VDC, AT/ATX Mode
Storage
Temperature -40°C to 80°C
Operation
Temperature -40°C to 80°C
Certification Contact us
MTBF Over 120,000 hours at 40°C
Vibration Contact us
OS
Windows 7, WES7/8, Embedded Compact7
Linux Fedora/Tizen/Yocto
RTOS Windriver
RoHS
I/O Interface
SATA 2x SATA II
USB 1 x USB 3.0
4 x USB 2.0
Ethernet Intel® Ethernet Controller I210IT
Serial I/O
GPIO 8 x GPIO
I2C Baud rate: 400KHz
SMBus Baud rate: 100KHz
UART 2 Serial Port (Tx/Rx)
PEG N/A
PCI Express 3 x PCIe 2.0 x 1
(Optional 4 x PCIe 2.0 x1)
Display
Default Options  Resolution
DP
DP up to 2560x 1600 @ 60Hz
VGA up to 2560x 1600 @ 60Hz
eDP
HDMI up to 1920x 1080 @ 60Hz
eDP up to 2560x 1600 @ 60Hz
LVDS (24bit, dual channel) up to 2560x 1600 @ 60Hz
Security Intel® AES